


Sr. No. Category Event ID Property Description 
Auction Start Date & 

Time
Auction End Date & Time

1 HIG Flats 32692

e-Auction for DDA HIG CAT 3 flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C4,BLOCK-A,SEVENTH FLOOR, Flat no-A1-71 

with 141.13 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 11:00 2/18/2025 12:00

2 HIG Flats 32694

e-Auction for DDA HIG CAT 3 flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C1,BLOCK-F,SECOND FLOOR, Flat no-F6-25 

with 138.28 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 11:00 2/18/2025 12:00

3 HIG Flats 32695

e-Auction for DDA HIG CAT 3 flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C4,BLOCK-A,SEVENTH FLOOR, Flat no-A9-73 

with 140.11 (sqm) area, Reserved for Scheduled caste category 2/18/2025 11:00 2/18/2025 12:00

4 HIG Flats 32699

e-Auction for DDA HIG CAT 3 flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C4,BLOCK-A,SIXTH FLOOR, Flat no-A5-65 

with 138.28 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 11:00 2/18/2025 12:00

5 HIG Flats 32700

e-Auction for DDA HIG CAT 3 flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C4,BLOCK-A,SEVENTH FLOOR, Flat no-A4-72 

with 141.13 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 11:00 2/18/2025 12:00

6 HIG Flats 32702

e-Auction for DDA HIG CAT 3 flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C4,BLOCK-A,SEVENTH FLOOR, Flat no-A4-75 

with 138.28 (sqm) area, Reserved for scheduled Tribe category 2/18/2025 11:00 2/18/2025 12:00

7 SFS Cat-II 32721

e-Auction for DDA SFS CAT 2 flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-D-6,BLOCK-Y3,GROUND FLOOR, Flat no-3 

with 107.72 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 11:00 2/18/2025 12:00

8 MIG Flats 32722

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C6,BLOCK-B,THIRD FLOOR, 

Flat no-B1-33 with 89.26 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 11:00 2/18/2025 12:00

9 SFS Cat-II 32727

e-Auction for DDA SFS CAT 2 flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-D-6,BLOCK-G1,EIGTH FLOOR, Flat no-807 

with 117.48 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 11:00 2/18/2025 12:00

10 MIG Flats 32728

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C2,BLOCK-E,SEVENTH FLOOR, 

Flat no-E2-75 with 89.01 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 11:00 2/18/2025 12:00

11 MIG Flats 32706

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-17,POCKET-D,BLOCK-NA,FIRST FLOOR, Flat no-

65 with 80.25 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 15:00 2/18/2025 16:00

12 MIG Flats 32710

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-13,POCKET-A,BLOCK-NA,SECOND FLOOR, Flat 

no-41 with 79.45 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 15:00 2/18/2025 16:00

13 LIG Flats 32724

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C6,BLOCK-B,FIRST FLOOR, Flat 

no-B4-14 with 60.44 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 15:00 2/18/2025 16:00

14 LIG Flats 32726

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: VASANT KUNJ, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C5,BLOCK-C,SECOND FLOOR, 

Flat no-C3-25 with 71.1 (sqm) area 2/18/2025 15:00 2/18/2025 16:00

15 MIG Flats 32646

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK E, SEVENTH FLOOR, Flat 

No: E-706 with 131.834 sqm area, 1 covered parking. 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

16 MIG Flats 32648

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK E, ELEVENTH FLOOR, Flat 

No: E-1106 with 131.834 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

17 MIG Flats 32654

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK F, NINTH FLOOR, Flat No: 

F-905 with 126.465 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

18 MIG Flats 32656

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK F, THIRD FLOOR, Flat No: 

F-303 with 131.593 sqm area, 1 covered parking. 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

19 MIG Flats 32658

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK F, EIGHTH FLOOR, Flat 

No: F-803 with 131.593 sqm area, 1 covered parking. 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

20 MIG Flats 32659

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK D, SECOND FLOOR, Flat 

No: D-204 with 127.197 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

21 MIG Flats 32660

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK D, SECOND FLOOR, Flat 

No: D-206 with 127.197 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

22 MIG Flats 32661

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK D, FIFTH FLOOR, Flat No: 

D-506 with 127.197 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

23 MIG Flats 32662

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK D, EIGHTH FLOOR, Flat 

No: D-804 with 132.354 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

24 MIG Flats 32663

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK D, EIGHTH FLOOR, Flat 

No: D-806 with 132.354 sqm area, 1 covered parking. 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

25 MIG Flats 32664

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK D, THIRTEENTH FLOOR, 

Flat No: D-1306 with 116.941 sqm area, 1 covered parking, Reserved for Scheduled  Caste (SC) category 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

26 MIG Flats 32667

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK C, TWELTH FLOOR, Flat 

No: C-1206 with 129.775 sqm area, 1 covered parking,Reserved for Person with Disability category 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

27 MIG Flats 32669

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK B, TWELTH FLOOR, Flat 

No: B-1206 with 129.775 sqm area, 1 covered parking, Reserved for Scheduled  Caste (SC) category. 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

28 MIG Flats 32709

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-17,POCKET-E,BLOCK-NA,THIRD FLOOR, Flat no-

108 with 68.7 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

29 MIG Flats 32712

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-10,POCKET-MLU,BLOCK-NA,THIRD FLOOR, Flat 

no-7D with 88.16 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

30 MIG Flats 32713

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-10,POCKET-MLU,BLOCK-NA,SECOND FLOOR, 

Flat no-5C with 82.08 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

31 MIG Flats 32716

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: EAST OF LONI ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-B,BLOCK-NA,SECOND 

FLOOR, Flat no-1022 with 64.12 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

32 MIG Flats 32725

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK E, SECOND FLOOR, Flat 

No: E-205 with 126.697 sqm area, 1 covered parking, Reserved for Scheduled Tribe (ST) category 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

33 MIG Flats 32730

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK E, THIRD FLOOR, Flat No: 

E-306 with 131.834 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

34 MIG Flats 32731

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK E, FOURTH FLOOR, Flat 

No: E-405 with 131.834 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

35 MIG Flats 32732

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK E, FOURTH FLOOR, Flat 

No: E-406 with 131.834 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

36 MIG Flats 32734

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK E, FIFTH FLOOR, Flat No: 

E-505 with 126.697 sqm area, 1 covered parking, Reserved for Scheduled Tribe (ST) category 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

37 MIG Flats 32735

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK E, FIFTH FLOOR, Flat No: 

E-506 with 126.697 sqm area, 1 covered parking, Reserved For Scheduled Caste (SC) category 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

38 MIG Flats 32736

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR 14, POCKET 5, BLOCK E, SIXTH FLOOR, Flat No: 

E-605 with 131.834 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 11:00 2/19/2025 12:00

39 LIG Flats 32614

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,GROUND FLOOR, Flat no-88 with 44.73 (sqm) area, Reserved for Person with Disability category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

40 LIG Flats 32621

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,FIRST FLOOR, Flat no-5 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

41 LIG Flats 32622

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,FIRST FLOOR, Flat no-23 with 44.73 (sqm) area, Reserved for Scheduled caste category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00



42 LIG Flats 32626

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,FIRST FLOOR, Flat no-41 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

43 LIG Flats 32627

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,FIRST FLOOR, Flat no-84 with 44.73 (sqm) area, Reserved for scheduled Tribe category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

44 LIG Flats 32628

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,SECOND FLOOR, Flat no-6 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

45 LIG Flats 32630

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,SECOND FLOOR, Flat no-20 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

46 LIG Flats 32631

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,SECOND FLOOR, Flat no-24 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

47 LIG Flats 32633

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,SECOND FLOOR, Flat no-38 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

48 LIG Flats 32634

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,SECOND FLOOR, Flat no-42 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

49 LIG Flats 32636

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,SECOND FLOOR, Flat no-47 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

50 LIG Flats 32637

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,SECOND FLOOR, Flat no-52 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

51 LIG Flats 32638

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,SECOND FLOOR, Flat no-60 with 44.73 (sqm) area, Reserved for Scheduled caste category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

52 LIG Flats 32639

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,SECOND FLOOR, Flat no-95 with 44.73 (sqm) area, Reserved for Scheduled caste category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

53 LIG Flats 32640

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,THIRD FLOOR, Flat no-3 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

54 LIG Flats 32641

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,THIRD FLOOR, Flat no-7 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

55 LIG Flats 32642

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,THIRD FLOOR, Flat no-53 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

56 LIG Flats 32643

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,THIRD FLOOR, Flat no-61 with 44.73 (sqm) area, Reserved for Scheduled caste category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

57 LIG Flats 32644

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,THIRD FLOOR, Flat no-66 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

58 LIG Flats 32647

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,THIRD FLOOR, Flat no-101 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

59 LIG Flats 32649

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,FIRST FLOOR, Flat no-10 with 44.73 (sqm) area, Reserved for Scheduled caste category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

60 LIG Flats 32650

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,THIRD FLOOR, Flat no-57 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

61 LIG Flats 32651

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,THIRD FLOOR, Flat no-96 with 44.73 (sqm) area, Reserved for Person with Disability category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

62 LIG Flats 32652

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,THIRD FLOOR, Flat no-21 with 44.73 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

63 LIG Flats 32653

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ASHOKA PAHARI, FAIZ ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-NA,BLOCK-

NA,FIRST FLOOR, Flat no-89 with 44.73 (sqm) area, Reserved for scheduled Tribe category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

64 MIG Flats 32657

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, NA, SEVENTH FLOOR, Flat No: 76 with 

129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

65 MIG Flats 32665

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, NA, SECOND FLOOR, Flat No: 17 with 

129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

66 MIG Flats 32666

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, NA, FIRST FLOOR, Flat No: 5 with 

119.66 sqm area, 1 covered parking, Reserved for Scheduled Tribe (ST) category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

67 MIG Flats 32668

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, NA, NINTH FLOOR, Flat No: 222 with 

129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

68 MIG Flats 32670

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, NA, SEVENTH FLOOR, Flat No: 198 

with 129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking,Reserved for Scheduled Caste (SC) category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

69 MIG Flats 32679

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, NA, FIRST FLOOR, Flat No: 121 with 

119.66 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

70 MIG Flats 32681

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, BLOCK C, TENTH FLOOR, Flat No: 352 

with 129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

71 MIG Flats 32687

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, BLOCK C, TENTH FLOOR, Flat No: 344 

with 129.98 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

72 MIG Flats 32693

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, BLOCK C, NINTH FLOOR, Flat No: 339 

with 129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

73 MIG Flats 32698

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, BLOCK C, EIGHTH FLOOR, Flat No: 

321 with 129.98 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

74 MIG Flats 32701

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, BLOCK C, SEVENTH FLOOR, Flat No: 

314 with 129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking, Reserved for Scheduled Tribe (ST) category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

75 LIG Flats 32703

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-23B,POCKET-8,BLOCK-D4,FOURTH FLOOR, Flat 

no-57 with 33.291 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

76 LIG Flats 32704

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-23B,POCKET-8,BLOCK-D3,SECOND FLOOR, Flat 

no-26 with 33.827 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

77 MIG Flats 32705

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, BLOCK C, SIXTH FLOOR, Flat No: 303 

with 129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking, Reserved for Scheduled Caste (SC) category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

78 MIG Flats 32707

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, BLOCK C, SIXTH FLOOR, Flat No: 299 

with 129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

79 LIG Flats 32708

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-23B,POCKET-8,BLOCK-C5,THIRD FLOOR, Flat no-

10 with 33.827 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

80 MIG Flats 32711

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, BLOCK C, FIFTH FLOOR, Flat No: 286 

with 129.98 sqm area, 1 covered parking, Reserved for Scheduled Caste (SC) category 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

81 MIG Flats 32714

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, BLOCK C, FOURTH FLOOR, Flat No: 

280 with 129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

82 LIG Flats 32715

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: EAST OF LONI ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C,BLOCK-NA,THIRD 

FLOOR, Flat no-895 with 41.64 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

83 MIG Flats 32717

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, BLOCK C, FOURTH FLOOR, Flat No: 

278 with 129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00



84 LIG Flats 32718

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: EAST OF LONI ROAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-C,BLOCK-NA,THIRD 

FLOOR, Flat no-863 with 41.64 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

85 MIG Flats 32723

e-Auction for DDA MIDDLE INCOME GROUP flat at: DWARKA, SECTOR-19B, NA, BLOCK C, FOURTH FLOOR, Flat No: 

275 with 129.6 sqm area, 1 covered parking 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00

86 LIG Flats 32733

e-Auction for DDA LOWER INCOME GROUP flat at: ZAFRABAD, SECTOR-NA,POCKET-B,BLOCK-NA,SECOND FLOOR, Flat 

no-10C with 42.4 (sqm) area 2/19/2025 15:00 2/19/2025 16:00


